MerchantType
Accounting Firms
Antique Shops
Applicances/Electrical Repair
Art Dealers/Art Galleries
Artists Supplies
Auto & Home Supplies
Auto Dealers New/All Dept.
Auto Detailing
Auto Paint/Top-Body
Auto Parking Lots/Garages
Auto Parts Stores
Auto Rentals & Leasing
Auto Repair
Auto Sales - Used Only
Automotive Glass
Automotive Tire Stores
Bakeries
Bar/Lounge
Barber/Beauty Shops
Bicycle Sales/Service
Billiards/Tables & Supplies
Boat Dealers/All
Boat Dealers/Parts-Svc.
Book Stores
Bowling Alley
Bridal Shops & Accessories
Building Materials
Camera & Photo Supplies

Car Stereo/Cellular Phones & Pagers

Car Washes

Card/Gift Shops

Carpentry
Childcare/Daycare/Preschool
Cigar Stores

Clothing

Computers & Software(retail only)

Contractors

Convenience Stores
Cosmetic/Beauty Supplies
Craft Shop

Dental

Department Stores

Drug Stores & Pharmacies
Dry Cleaners

Electrical Contractors
Electronics/Electronic Repair
Employment Agency
Entertainment
Exterminators

Eyeglass Stores

Fabric Stores
Fitness/Spa/Gym

Floor Covering

Florists

Funeral Homes/Crematories
Furniture Rental

Furniture Stores
Garden/Lawn Supply

Gas Stations

General Merchandise
Glass Stores

Golf Course/Pro Shop
Grocery/Supermarket
Hardware Stores

Health Food Stores
Heating/Air

Heavy Equipment Rentals

CheckLimit

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$750.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$600.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$800.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$100.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$600.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$5,000.00
$600.00

Heavy Equipment Sales
Heavy Equipment/Truck Repair
Hobbie Shop

Hospital Equipment/Supplies
Hospitals/Clinics
Hotels/Motels
Housewares

Insurance Agency
Jewelry Sales

Leather Goods/Lugguage
Legal Services

Liquor Stores

Locksmiths
Maintenance/Cleaning Service
Marina

Meat & Seafood
Meetings/Events/Banquets/Parties
Metal Fabricators
Motorcycle Dealers/All
Motorcycle Repair
Motorhome Dealers
Moving/Storage/Delivery
Muffler Shops

Music Stores/Instruments
Nail Products/Manicures
Office Supply

Oil Change Shop
Optometrists

Party Supply Store

Pawn Shop

Pet Grooming

Pet Shops

Photo Studio

Physical Therapy
Physicians

Pizza Parlors

Plumbing Contractors
Postal Shipping Services
Print Shops

Real Estate

Record Shops
Recreational

Religious Organizations
Rentals Trucks & Trailers
Restaurants

Salvage & Wrecking
School

Secondhand Stores
Security And Alarms

Sign Shops

Sporting Goods Stores
Stereo Sales/Radio Sales
Swimming Pool Sales
Tack Shop/Equestrian Supplies
Tanning Salons
Tatto/Body Piercing Parlor
Tool Rentals

Towing Services

Trailer Sales
Transmission Repair
Transportation Services
Travel Agency

Uniforms

Vacuum Cleaner Sales
Veterinary Clinics/Hospitals
Video Stores

Waste Removal

$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$500/ 2000
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$600.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$600.00
$2,000.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$3,000.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$800.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$200.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$800.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$100.00



